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Art.G/1298-1 Led chair

DESCRIZIONE:

h CONTRACT / HOME Chair suitable for any
environment, but particularly recommended for
contract furnishing thanks to its stackable design.

The Led chair art.G/1298-1 has a metal frame with

\ shell in SAN.

Additional information

Weight
Backrest height (cm)
Depth (cm)
Seat height (cm)
Width (cm)
Frame material
Seat material

Colours available

Stackable

5,5 kg

80

53

45

51

Metal P77 chrome-finished, P95 satin-finished steel
San

P799 optical white glossy, P848 transparent, P266 smoke gray
translucent, P296 transparent green water, P851 transparent orange,
P852 transparent red.

Yes

Additional information For all environments.

Per informazioni

Telefono: 0558078093 - Email: info@mgsedie.it

Art.G/1298-I Led chair
https://www.mgsedie.it/en/catalogo/chairs/modern/art-g1298-i-led-chair/



