

**DESCRIZIONE:**

CONTRACT / HOME Chair suitable for any environment, but particularly recommended for contract furnishing thanks to its stackable design.

The Led chair art.G/1298-I has a metal frame with shell in SAN.

Additional information

Weight	5,5 kg
Backrest height (cm)	80
Depth (cm)	53
Seat height (cm)	45
Width (cm)	51
Frame material	Metal P77 chrome-finished, P95 satin-finished steel
Seat material	San
Colours available	P799 optical white glossy, P848 transparent, P266 smoke gray translucent, P296 transparent green water, P851 transparent orange, P852 transparent red.
Stackable	Yes

Additional information For all environments.

Per informazioni

Telefono: **0558078093** - Email: **info@mgsedie.it**